
ELÈCTRIC SERVEI - 03/12/2024

GAESTOPAS - Latiguillo FO
SM 9/125 G657A2 simplex
SC/APC-SC/APC 2m
Marca: GAESTOPAS
Referencia: FL1111SA2.02S
Código propio: 0064007216
Código TMT: 0064007216
EAN 13: 8435168885886
Precio sin IVA: *Regístrese para ver precios
Precio por: 1 Pieza

https://electricservei.cat/

